%FUTURE 4.0

WHERE STARTUPS MEET CORPORATIONS

BECOME FUTURE 4.0 CORPO PARTNER_

19. - 20. NOVEMBER 2019 VELENJE / SLOVENIJA

& FUTURE 4.0 WHERE STARTUPS MEET CORPORATIONS

Future 4.0 is a niche conference focused on industry 4.0.

Our main goal is to:

directly connect industrial corporations and enterprises with eligible Startups from Adriatic region.

WHAT OUR PARTNERS GET_

Customized search of Startups that you want to meet.

Possibility to send us a video call for specific Startups that you want to meet.

1:1 meetings with selected industry 4.0 oriented Startups from Adriatic region.

Promotion of your business as a main Future 4.0 corpo partner.

Full access to Future 4.0 program (2 days).

10 tickets for your business partners or employees for the first day of the conference.

Networking launches, coffee breaks and evening lounge party with other corporations, Startups, investor and attendees.

WHO IS IT FOR?

STARTUPS

CORPORATES

INVESTORS

Price: 1000 €

gorenje group

OLEKTOR

% FUTURE 4.0

WHERE STARTUPS MEET CORPORATIONS

Future 4.0 conference was born in 2018 as the answer to the real pain of corporations, which are aware of **the benefits working with Startups** which are moving fast, have fresh ideas and can give added value to their development in the direction of Industry 4.0.

They all had the same problem – how to find the Startups which are the perfect match for them.

That's the part where we get in.

SAŠA incubator is located in Velenje where we live the industry vibe. We have the knowledge, connections and the energy to offer the quality solution. It si called Future 4.0.

Last year **9 corporations** joined us in the Future 4.0 and we brought **45 eligible Start-ups from 7 countries.**

We organized **156 1:1 meetings** for the corporations with the selected Startups and the feedbacks from both sides were great.

Now we want to give you the opportunity to become the Future 4.0 Corpo partner and step in to the new dimension of the event.

FUTURE 4.0 CORPORATIONS 2018



WE ARE THE **% FUTURE 4.0**

FUTURE 4.0 PROGRAM PARTNERS 2019



FUTURE 4.0 organised by



Contact: Karla Sitar karla.sitar@sasainkubator.si +386 51 325 680

More info:

www.future40.si